
PETT. / 
FRAZ. COGNOME NOME M / F ANNO CAT. SOCIETA' TEMPO / 

FRAZ.
TEMPO / 

TOT. POS.

111,1 CACACI MICHELE M 93 AMATORI TAPASCION CLUB 03:08,3 03:08,3 3 
111,2 RUSCIELLI GABRIELE M 80 AMATORI TAPASCION CLUB 03:09,6 06:17,9 24 

111,3 SANGUINETTI ANDREA M 92 AMATORI TAPASCION CLUB 02:57,2 09:15,1 41 1°
111,4 VIROLI MICHELE M 90 AMATORI TAPASCION CLUB 02:59,0 12:14,1 60 
114,1 ZOFFOLI RICCARDO M 84 AMATORI NON IDONEI 03:10,3 03:10,3 4 
114,2 RAITI ALESSANDRO M 83 AMATORI NON IDONEI 03:01,7 06:12,0 21 
114,3 CAMPORESI MATTIA M 87 AMATORI NON IDONEI 03:03,6 09:15,6 42 
114,4 MUCCIOLI ROBERTO M 90 AMATORI NON IDONEI 02:59,6 12:15,1 61 
112,1 DERRARAH MOHMMED M 90 AMATORI ATL.CASTENASO BO 124 03:03,7 03:03,7 1 
112,2 MARCHETTI EMILIANO M 76 AMATORI ATL.CASTENASO BO 124 03:08,7 06:12,4 22 
112,3 GENERALI ELIA M 85 AMATORI ATL.CASTENASO BO 124 03:05,8 09:18,2 43 
112,4 GENERALI EMANUELE M 93 AMATORI ATL.CASTENASO BO 124 03:10,2 12:28,4 62 
130,1 SCARDOVI SAMUELE M 87 AMATORI I MAIALI 03:07,4 03:07,4 2 
130,2 CAVINA LUCA M 89 AMATORI I MAIALI 03:07,2 06:14,6 23 
130,3 GRANDI STEFANO M 94 AMATORI I MAIALI 03:15,9 09:30,5 44 
130,4 MENGOZZI FEDERICO M 97 AMATORI I MAIALI 03:05,9 12:36,5 63 
110,1 LOLLI ALBERTO M 66 AMATORI I PATACCONI 03:20,3 03:20,3 5 
110,2 GRANDI ALESSANDRO M 72 AMATORI I PATACCONI 03:24,1 06:44,4 25 
110,3 BERNARDI FABRIZIO M 69 AMATORI I PATACCONI 03:35,4 10:19,8 45 
110,4 BRUZZI GIANNI M 67 AMATORI I PATACCONI 03:13,7 13:33,5 65 
113,1 ORSINI SIMONE M 91 AMATORI COGO UOVA 03:29,4 03:29,4 10 
113,2 SANGIORGI DAVIDE M 96 AMATORI COGO UOVA 03:22,8 06:52,2 26 
113,3 PORZIO CHRISTIAN M 92 AMATORI COGO UOVA 03:30,3 10:22,6 46 
113,4 BIANCO GIOVANNI M 95 AMATORI COGO UOVA 03:12,0 13:34,6 66 
109,1 FORTE FRANCESCO M 78 AMATORI LE TARTARUGHE D'UFFICIO 03:22,1 03:22,1 7 
109,2 RUSTICALI ANDREA M 60 VETERANI A LE TARTARUGHE D'UFFICIO 03:32,6 06:54,7 27 
109,3 ZANNONI FABRIZIO M 80 AMATORI LE TARTARUGHE D'UFFICIO 03:29,5 10:24,2 47 
109,4 MAIO EMANUELE M 87 AMATORI LE TARTARUGHE D'UFFICIO 03:28,5 13:52,7 67 
115,1 PUCCI MICHELE M 74 AMATORI ATL.AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 03:33,7 03:33,7 13 
115,2 VENTURA IVAN M 73 AMATORI ATL.AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 03:34,2 07:07,9 30 
115,3 RAVAIOLI STEFANO M 75 AMATORI ATL.AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 03:36,0 10:43,9 52 
115,4 DE PAOLA DENIS M 76 AMATORI ATL.AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 03:11,3 13:55,2 68 
126,1 BEFANI GIULIO M 83 AMATORI ATL. CIVI 03:33,3 03:33,3 12 
126,2 VISUALI DAVIDE M 68 AMATORI ATL. CIVI 03:41,0 07:14,3 32 
126,3 SEVERI ALAN M 70 AMATORI ATL. CIVI 03:16,5 10:30,8 49 
126,4 RIGHETTI FRANCESCO M 82 AMATORI ATL. CIVI 03:34,2 14:05,0 69 
133,1 BACCHILEGA ALBERTO M 81 AMATORI AVIS CASTEL BOLOGNESE 03:21,6 03:21,6 6 
133,2 CARAPIA CLAUDIO M 77 AMATORI AVIS CASTEL BOLOGNESE 03:31,8 06:53,4 28 
133,3 GIANNONI RICCARDO M 72 AMATORI AVIS CASTEL BOLOGNESE 03:39,8 10:33,2 50 
133,4 MELARI MASSIMO M 74 AMATORI AVIS CASTEL BOLOGNESE 03:33,1 14:06,3 70 
125,1 BERNABEI CESARE M 69 AMATORI I CINGHIALI 03:40,3 03:40,3 16 
125,2 MORINI FABRIZIO M 66 AMATORI I CINGHIALI 03:34,4 07:14,7 33 
125,3 BERNABEI ANDREA M 71 AMATORI I CINGHIALI 03:13,9 10:28,6 48 
125,4 CAVINA GIOVANNI M 69 AMATORI I CINGHIALI 03:42,8 14:11,4 71 
132,1 VISANI EMANUELE M 96 AMATORI WAR TEAM 03:52,0 03:52,0 18 
132,2 GORINI MATTEO M 96 AMATORI WAR TEAM 03:36,7 07:28,7 36 
132,3 TAMPIERI MATTIA M 96 AMATORI WAR TEAM 03:26,7 10:55,4 54 
132,4 GUERRINI EMANUELE M 95 AMATORI WAR TEAM 03:22,1 14:17,4 72 
119,1 BAIONI SAMUEL M 78 AMATORI COTIGNOLA 03:30,1 03:30,1 11 
119,2 VERNA DANIELE M 82 AMATORI COTIGNOLA 03:42,7 07:12,8 31 
119,3 MARANGONI MATTEO M 80 AMATORI COTIGNOLA 03:35,9 10:48,7 53 
119,4 GLUSSICH MATTEO M 79 AMATORI COTIGNOLA 03:29,7 14:18,4 73 
131,1 ILLARI LUIGI M 64 AMATORI CAVA 03:27,1 03:27,1 8 
131,2 VILLI MIRCO M 66 AMATORI CAVA 03:35,9 07:03,0 29 
131,3 CANNIZZARO ROBERTO M 62 VETERANI A CAVA 03:40,6 10:43,6 51 
131,4 CECCHIELLI EUGENIO M 71 AMATORI CAVA 03:40,1 14:23,8 74 
123,1 PICCININI GIORGIO M 89 AMATORI BAGNO SCHIUMA 03:34,6 03:34,6 14 
123,2 CAMANZI MASSIMO M 66 AMATORI BAGNO SCHIUMA 03:45,9 07:20,6 34 
123,3 SCHIUMARINI PARTRIK M 78 AMATORI BAGNO SCHIUMA 03:51,7 11:12,3 56 
123,4 MOTERUCCIOLI FLAVIO M 72 AMATORI BAGNO SCHIUMA 03:16,6 14:28,9 75 
134,1 CAMPORESI GIORGIO M 72 AMATORI ORANGE MIX 03:46,1 03:46,1 17 
134,2 ALBERTINI FRANCESCO M 67 AMATORI ORANGE MIX 03:43,7 07:29,7 37 
134,3 NUTI STEFANO M 74 AMATORI ORANGE MIX 03:33,4 11:03,1 55 
134,4 GIULIANINI ROBERTO M 64 AMATORI ORANGE MIX 03:33,6 14:36,7 76 
107,1 DEL ROSSO STEFANO M 83 AMATORI ADS TOSCO ROMAGNOLO 04:00,2 04:00,2 19 
107,2 MELANDRI MASSIMO M 64 AMATORI ADS TOSCO ROMAGNOLO 03:42,0 07:42,2 38 
107,3 BETTOLI ALESSANDRO M 72 AMATORI ADS TOSCO ROMAGNOLO 03:50,1 11:32,3 58 
107,4 FABBRI YURI M 79 AMATORI ADS TOSCO ROMAGNOLO 03:18,7 14:51,0 77 18 135,1 GALEGATI ANDREA M 67 AMATORI I VIAGGIATORI 03:38,2 03:38,2

15 18 135,2 DAL PANE CRISTIAN M 74 AMATORI I VIAGGIATORI 03:47,4 07:25,6
35 

135,3 ZANCHINI MASSIMILIANO M 66 AMATORI I VIAGGIATORI 03:59,2 11:24,8
57 

135,4 VEDILEI ENRICO M 64 AMATORI I VIAGGIATORI 03:42,4
15:07,2

78 19 136,1 ALPINI LEONARDO M 73 AMATORI LA SAPA E LA BIRO 03:28,5 03:28,5
9 

136,2 TONDINI DAVIDE M 71 AMATORI LA SAPA E LA BIRO 04:19,5 07:48,0
39 19 136,3 INNOCENTI ANDREA M 62 VETERANI A LA SAPA E LA BIRO 04:00,5 11:48,5
59 

136,4 BETTI GILBERTO M 65 AMATORI LA SAPA E LA BIRO 03:46,0
15:34,5
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128,1 NALDONI ALBERTO M 68 AMATORI I CAVALLI PAZZI 04:00,6 04:00,6 20 
128,2 SAMELE DONATA F 68 DONNE I CAVALLI PAZZI 04:25,1 08:25,7 40 
128,3 COSTETTI FRANCA F 74 DONNE I CAVALLI PAZZI 04:22,5 12:48,2 64 
128,4 FOLLI IVANO M 70 AMATORI I CAVALLI PAZZI 04:17,9 17:06,1 80 

117,1 CAFARELLI MICHELE M 60 VETERANI A MARTINA MODENA 03:37,8 03:37,8 1 
117,2 SALIMBENI VALERIO M 60 VETERANI A MARTINA MODENA 03:48,8 07:26,6 10 
117,3 VISANI CARLO M 58 VETERANI A MARTINA MODENA 03:39,7 11:06,3 18 
117,4 GORINI GIUSEPPE M 62 VETERANI A MARTINA MODENA 03:28,3 14:34,5 26 
120,1 LO PICCOLO ANTONINO M 58 VETERANI A SCOOTERISTI 03:53,7 03:53,7 5 
120,2 GRILLI CLAUDIO M 63 VETERANI A SCOOTERISTI 03:50,9 07:44,6 14 
120,3 ONOREVOLI MAURO M 61 VETERANI A SCOOTERISTI 03:42,7 11:27,3 19 
120,4 GARDELLI PARIDE M 56 VETERANI A SCOOTERISTI 03:57,6 15:24,8 28 
124,1 ZAVALLONI MASSIMO M 61 VETERANI A LAST. MINUTE 03:51,1 03:51,1 4 
124,2 ALBERTINI ROBERTO M 63 VETERANI A LAST. MINUTE 03:47,7 07:38,8 11 
124,3 CASSIANI FRANCESCO M 56 VETERANI A LAST. MINUTE 03:58,5 11:37,3 20 
124,4 SEBASTIANI CLAUDIO M 62 VETERANI A LAST. MINUTE 03:59,3 15:36,5 29 
121,1 PAGANI ADRIANO M 53 VETERANI A ATL.S.PATRIZIO 03:50,2 03:50,2 3 
121,2 ALBERONI RAFFAELE M 62 VETERANI A ATL.S.PATRIZIO 03:54,1 07:44,3 13 
121,3 MARTELLI MAURO M 54 VETERANI A ATL.S.PATRIZIO 04:07,3 11:51,6 22 
121,4 GRANDI MAURIZIO M 60 VETERANI A ATL.S.PATRIZIO 03:53,1 15:44,7 31 

122,1 CAVALLINI GIANNI M 51 VETERANI B ATL.MAMELI 03:49,2 03:49,2 2 
122,2 ALVISI PAOLO M 52 VETERANI B ATL.MAMELI 03:51,8 07:41,0 12 
122,3 RAGGI GANCARLO M 44 VETERANI B ATL.MAMELI 04:07,7 11:48,7 21 
122,4 FENATI FRANCO M 51 VETERANI B ATL.MAMELI 03:54,0 15:42,7 30 
118,1 BORTOLOTTI ERCOLE M 50 VETERANI B LUGHESINA 04:19,7 04:19,7 7 
118,2 FERRONI DORIANO M 50 VETERANI B LUGHESINA 04:24,8 08:44,5 15 
118,3 CANCELIERE DOMENICO M 49 VETERANI B LUGHESINA 04:14,7 12:59,2 24 
118,4 SPEZZATI LORENZO M 47 VETERANI B LUGHESINA 04:18,1 17:17,4 32 
108,1 DE VITA PASQUALE M 41 VETERANI B ULTRACENTENARI 04:29,8 04:29,8 8 
108,2 MENGHI NINO M 38 VETERANI B ULTRACENTENARI 04:54,1 09:23,9 16 
108,3 SIROTTI GIOVANNI M 35 VETERANI B ULTRACENTENARI 05:03,3 14:27,2 25 
108,4 BALLARDINI SAURO M 34 VETERANI B ULTRACENTENARI 05:18,5 19:45,6 35 

116,1 RANDI MONICA F 67 DONNE ALTE E BASSE 04:14,0 04:14,0 6 
116,2 ZIVANOVIC NATASA F 91 DONNE ALTE E BASSE 06:23,0 10:37,0 17 
116,3 BOURGUIBA LEILA F 73 DONNE ALTE E BASSE 04:16,7 14:53,7 27 
116,4 LAGHI SILVIA F 79 DONNE ALTE E BASSE 03:57,3 18:51,0 34 1°
129,1 LUONGO GIUSY F 50 DONNE GLICINE 06:12,3 06:12,3 9 
129,2 BILLI MARTA F 43 DONNE GLICINE 06:27,3 12:39,5 23 
129,3 GOLFARI CLAODIA F 63 DONNE GLICINE 05:12,0 17:51,5 33 
129,4 VALLI ANGELA F 49 DONNE GLICINE 04:47,9 22:39,5 36 2
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